
 

 

 

Product/Process Change Notice (PCN) 
 Major change 
 Minor change 

 

 

PCN #: WE_SECF_20170508 

Product Affected: WE-SECF 

- 331011452535 
- 331011452048 
- 331061603010 
- 331081302025  
- 331151702562 
- 331161452070 

PCN Date: February 8th 2017 

Effective Date: May 8th 2017 

 

 
  Product Mark 
  Date Code 
  Packaging 
  Others 

Contact: Product Management 

Phone: +49 (0) 7942 - 945 5001 

Fax: +49 (0) 7942 - 945 5179 

E-mail: pcn.eisos@we-online.de 

 

Attachment:          Yes         No 
 
Samples: 
 

 
DESCRIPTION AND PURPOSE OF CHANGE: 
 
To increase the production capability, Würth Elektronik will implement new production lines in our 
Taiwan Factory. There will be no change in form, fit, function, quality or reliability of the product. 

 
DETAIL OF CHANGE: 

 
The production lines will be identified by the first three digits of the lot number.  

 

 Current production factory Additional production factory 

Lot Number 132xxxxxxxxxxxx 339xxxxxxxxxxxx 
Country of origin South Korea Taiwan 

 
 
 
RELIABILITY / QUALIFICATION SUMMARY: 
 
Product approval is according to the specification and is internally released by the Product 
Management Department.  

 



 

 

 
DATA SHEET CHANGE: 

 
  Yes 

 
 No 

 

 

 


