Würth Elektronik eiSos GmbH & Co. KG EMC & Inductive Solutions

 $\label{eq:max-eyrh-Straße} \begin{array}{l} \text{Max-Eyth-Straße 1} \cdot 74638 \ \text{Waldenburg} \cdot \text{Germany} \\ \text{Tel.} \ +49 \ (0) \ 79 \ 42 \ 945 - 400 \\ \text{eiSos@we-online.de} \cdot \text{www.we-online.de} \end{array}$



Product/Process Change Notice (PCN) ☐ Major change ☐ Minor change			
PCN #: WE_SECF_20170508 Product Affected: WE-SECF - 331011452535 - 331011452048 - 331061603010 - 331081302025 - 331151702562 - 331161452070 PCN Date: February 8th 2017 Effective Date: May 8th 2017	☐ Product M☐ Date Code☐ Packaging☐ Others	9	
Contact: Product Management Phone: +49 (0) 7942 - 945 5001 Fax: +49 (0) 7942 - 945 5179 E-mail: pcn.eisos@we-online.de	Attachment: Samples:	☐ Yes ⊠ No	
DESCRIPTION AND PURPOSE To increase the production capab Taiwan Factory. There will be no	oility, Würth Elektronik will implem		
DETAIL OF CHANGE: The production lines will be iden	tified by the first three digits of the	e lot number.	
Lot Number Country of origin	Current production factory 132xxxxxxxxxxx South Korea	Additional production factory 339xxxxxxxxxxx Taiwan	
RELIABILITY / QUALIFICATION Product approval is according to Management Department.	I SUMMARY: the specification and is internally	released by the Product	

Würth Elektronik eiSos GmbH & Co. KG EMC & Inductive Solutions

 $\label{eq:max-Eyth-Straße} \begin{array}{l} \text{Max-Eyth-Straße 1} \cdot \text{74638 Waldenburg} \cdot \text{Germany} \\ \text{Tel.} + 49 \, (0) \, 79 \, 42 \, 945 \cdot 0 \cdot \text{Fax} + 49 \, (0) \, 79 \, 42 \, 945 \cdot 400 \\ \text{eiSos@we-online.de} \cdot \text{www.we-online.de} \end{array}$



DATA SHEET CHANGE:	☐ Yes	⊠ No	